
High Density FEHD Series

Features & Benefits
•	 Reinforced steel construction

•	 Easy-Slide out drawer

•	 Fully removable covers

•	 Built in cable management rings

•	 Accessory kit and label card included

FiberHUBB™ FEHD Series features a new ultra 
compact design that is scalable for any fiber data 
center application.

Easily install 144 LC connections inside the 1U rack 
space with built in labeling features, slide out drawer, 
ample cable management features, and a robust 
construction that ensures protection. A true “plug-
n-play” design, the FEHD Series has the flexibility to 
reconfigure, partition, or scale up to future migrations 
with interchangeable cassette modules.

Specifications
•	 Height: 1.75”

•	 Width: 19”

•	 Overall Depth: 17.8”

•	 Depth to Mounting Flanges: 14.6”

•	 Weight: 21.6 lbs

Applications
•	 Data Center fiber distribution and  

equipment interconnect

•	 SAN/LAN Interconnect facilities

•	 Rapid deployment high density interconnect

•	 Optical network partitioning and consolidation

•	 Retro-fit legacy networks for space consolidation

FEHD1U

FEHD2U

OCLCHDUMM OCLCHDUSM OCHDB
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Products
Enclosures Catalog Number Product

1U FEHD1U

2U FEHD2U

Delivery
Fully assembled unit in a reinforced box with (4) #12-24 rack 
mounting screws, (4”) Velcro, (10) zip ties, (4) adhesive backed 
managers, (4) cable hangers, ID chart

Accessories
Description Catalog Number Product

36-port LC to MPO 
cassette, OM4 OCLCHDUMM

36-port LC to MPO 
cassette, OS2 OCLCHDUSM

Blank Module OCHDB

24-Fiber, MPO-LC Trunk 
Assembly, Type A, OM4

(customizable)

FPC-LTP24M4AQ-
MPO-LC-A-NPE

48-Fiber, MPO-MPO Trunk 
Assembly, Type B, OS2

(customizable)

FPC-LTP48SMYW-
MPO-MPO-B-NPE

OM4 Duplex Patch Cord, 
1 meter FDLC1MM

OS2 Duplex Patch Cord, 
2 meter FDLC2SM

FEHD1U

17.64

14.61

3.25

18.31

1.73

19.00

14.61

3.25

3.462.99

18.31

19.00

FEHD2U

VME677 HPW84RR19

HM12C FEHD1U

Full Rack Solution


